. o Nassau County
One -i I<£ Market Updates

September 2021

Closed Median Sale Price — ........ 2
Pending Median Sale Price ..., 3
Number of Closed Monthly Transactions ~ ........ 4
Number of Pending Monthly Transaction — ........ 3}

Data is refreshed regularly to capture changes in market activity so figures shown may be different than previously reported. Current as of October 8, 2021. All data from OneKey MLS



One:Key

MLS

Sold Property Median Price for:

Location: Nassau (County)

Date Range
Sep 2019 |

Current Available Inventory - 3,476
Current Median List Price - $729,995

Residential Condo

Single/Multi-Family

800,000+ 800,000+
600,000+ 600,000+
200,000+ 200,000+
0- 0!

I $560,000 I $497,000

[ $599,500 [ $627,500

[ $685,000 [ $699,000

Sold Property Median Price for:

Co-op

300,000
200,000+
100,000+
0-
I $269,500

[ $260,000
[ $276,500

Real Estate Market Report

Residential, Condo, Co-op Properties

Month

Current
Year

Prior
Year

%

Change

Sep-2021

$665,000

$589,000

12.9

Aug-2021

$670,000

$593,597

12.9

Jul-2021

$670,000

$550,000

21.8

Jun-2021

$645,000

$555,000

16.2

May-2021

$635,000

$585,000

8.5

Apr-2021

$630,000

$556,750

13.2

Mar-2021

$600,000

$530,000

13.2

Feb-2021

$599,000

$525,000

141

Jan-2021

$601,000

$529,500

1815

Dec-2020

$605,000

$536,500

12.8

Nov-2020

$599,000

$534,300

12.1

Oct-2020

$588,000

$535,000

9.9

Location: Nassau (County) (Last 24 Months - Residential, Condo, Co-op Properties)
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Note: Information displayed in the data table is compiled by OneKey™ MLS and represents a combined total of Residential, Condo, Co-op Properties sales for the selected time frame. Only available
data will be displayed. Please note that small data samples will skew the % of change year to year. This information is intended for marketing purposes only.

10/07/2021 08:19 AM



One:Key

Pending Sales Median Price for:

Location: Nassau (County)

Date Range
Sep 2019 |

Current Available Inventory - 3,476
Current Median List Price - $729,995

Real Estate Market Report

Residential, Condo, Co-op Properties

i 0,
Residential Condo Co-op Month \C(g;:em \P(g:rr (/‘,ohange
Single/Multi-Family Sep-2021 |$635,000 [$609,750 |4.1
800,000° 500,000 Aug-2021 [$650,000 |$590,000 [10.2
300,0007 Jul-2021 |$657,250 |$586,650 [12.0
50,0001 60,0001 Jun-2021 [$660,000 |$587,500 |12.3
00,000] 00,0001 200,0001 May-2021 [$665,000 |$550,000 |20.9
Apr-2021 |$650,000 |$534,500 |21.6
200,000- 200,000- o000 Mar-2021 |$645,000 |$555,000 |16.2
ol ol ol Feb-2021 |$640,000 |$545,000 [17.4
$545.000 5515 000 5265 250 Jan-2021 |$621,500 |$537,500 |15.6
I:I- $625 000 0 5621 250 = $271 250 Dec-2020 |$605,000 |$545,000 [11.0
[ $658,000 [ $615,000 [ $287,000 Nov-2020 |$600,000 |$525,000 [14.3
Oct-2020 |$610,000 [$530,000 |15.1
Pending Sales Median Price for:
Location: Nassau (County) (Last 24 Months - Residential, Condo, Co-op Properties)
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e
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942019 11/201% 1/2020 3/2020 5/2020 72020 972020 11,2020 1/2021 342021 5/2021 72021 9¥2021

Note: Information displayed in the data table is compiled by OneKey™ MLS and represents a combined total of Residential, Condo, Co-op Properties sales for the selected time frame. Only available

data will be displayed. Please note that small data samples will skew the % of change year to year. This information is intended for marketing purposes only.

10/07/2021 08:20 AM




One:Key

MLs Real Estate Market Report
Sold Property Counts for:

Location: Nassau (County)

Date Range
Sep 2019 |

Current Available Inventory - 3,476
Current Median List Price - $729,995

Residential, Condo, Co-op Properties

i 0,
Residential Condo Co-op Month \C(g;ent \P(g:rr (/‘,ohange
Single/Multi-Family Sep-2021 1,344 1,439 -6.6
2,000- 120- 120+ Aug-2021 |1,612 1,038 55.3
100~ 100~ Jul-2021 1,434 880 63.0
b =) o0 Jun-2021 (1,469 |769 91.0
1.0000 a0 o0 May-2021|1,075 583 84.4
w0l ol Apr-2021 |1,260 562 124.2
201 20l w0 Mar-2021 |1,348  |784 71.9
ol ol ol Feb-2021 1,124 891 26.2
Jan-2021 |1,261 1,004 25.6
5 }g:g 5 gé E gg Dec-2020 | 1,643 1,159 41.8
[l 1,145 [ 99 [ 100 Nov-2020 | 1,470 1,084 35.6
Oct-2020 |1,616 1,321 22.3
Sold Property Counts for:
Location: Nassau (County) (Last 24 Months - Residential, Condo, Co-op Properties)
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Note: Information displayed in the data table is compiled by OneKey™ MLS and represents a combined total of Residential, Condo, Co-op Properties sales for the selected time frame. Only available
data will be displayed. Please note that small data samples will skew the % of change year to year. This information is intended for marketing purposes only.

10/07/2021 08:19 AM



One:Key

MLS

Pending Sales Counts for:

Location: Nassau (County)

Date Range
Sep 2019 |

Current Available Inventory - 3,476
Current Median List Price - $729,995

Residential Condo
Single/Multi-Family
2,0007 100~
1,500+ 807
60-
1,000+
204
500
20-
0 0
I 596 I 52
1,451 /190
1,033 82

Pending Sales Counts for:

Co-op
200-
150-
100-
i .
o2
I 69
1106
[ 124

Real Estate Market Report

Residential, Condo, Co-op Properties

Month Current |Prior %
Year Year Change

Sep-2021 |1,239 1,647 -24.8
Aug-2021 1,423 1,759 -19.1
Jul-2021 11,391 1,952 -28.7
Jun-2021 |1,602 1,254 27.8
May-2021 (1,525 503 203.2
Apr-2021 |1,468 380 286.3
Mar-2021 (1,468 879 67.0
Feb-2021 {1,098 970 13.2
Jan-2021 |1,051 797 31.9
Dec-2020 (1,220 873 39.7
Nov-2020 (1,148 915 255
Oct-2020 1,582 1,191 32.8

Location: Nassau (County) (Last 24 Months - Residential, Condo, Co-op Properties)
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Note: Information displayed in the data table is compiled by OneKey™ MLS and represents a combined total of Residential, Condo, Co-op Properties sales for the selected time frame. Only available
data will be displayed. Please note that small data samples will skew the % of change year to year. This information is intended for marketing purposes only.

10/07/2021 08:21 AM




